
2016	NSW	Dressage	Championships

Sponsor	contact

Company FirstName LastName Address CITY/TOWN State PostalCodePh	contact email
Agnes	Banks	Equine	Clinic William Bowes 5	Price	Lane AGNES	BANKS NSW 2753 02	4588	5200 hr@abec.net.au	
Alpha	Dog	Beds Andrew Forbes VIC 1800	ALPHA	DOGsponsorship@alphadogbeds.com.au
Black	Horse	Clothing Gillian Wooldridge PO	Box	950 GISBORNE VIC 3437 0409	019	486 blackhorseclothing@bigpond.com
Boeckmann	Australia Manfred Dobrow 28	Ironstone	Rd EPSOM VIC 3551 0400	488	812 manfred@boeckmann.com.au
Centennial	Vineyards Mark Dowling Centennial	Road BOWRAL NSW 2576 02	4861	8709 markldowling@hotmail.com

Charming	Ponies Kristen Lyons 114	Ebenezer	Wharf	Rd EBENEZER NSW 2756
0422	909	711

kristen@charmingponies.com.au
CSG Peter Harten 252	Montague	Road West	End	Brisbane	 QLD 4101 0418	720	029 Peter.Harten@csg.com.au

Dartanyon	Homes Greg	&	Kris Kellner
Suite	5	L1,	Fairwater	Dr,	
Harrington	Plaza HARRINGTON	PARK NSW 2567 0416	245	159 greg@dartanyon.com.au

Edinburgh	Horse	Rugs Margory	&	Greg
Stuart-Smith	&	
Curzon 111	Kimbri	Drive RYDAL NSW 2790 02		6355	6229 edrugs@activ8.net.au

Equestrian	Australia Paula Ward PO	Box	673 SYDNEY	MARKETS NSW 2129 02	8762	7777 paula.ward@equestrian.org.au
Equestrian	NSW Bruce	 Farrar PO	Box	7077 WETHERILL	PARK NSW 2164 02	9620	2660	 Bruce@ensw.org.au
Gidgee	Eyes	Australia Jill Busfield 20	Petsch	Creek	Road TALLEBUDGERA	VALLEY QLD 4228 07	5518	7651 jmbusfield1@bigpond.com
Gow-Gates Sally Burke GPO	Box	4731 SYDNEY NSW 2001 02	8267	9956 sburke@gowgates.com.au
Greenwood	Downs Nicole	&	Peter Dunbier 2	Caernarvon	Cl KIRKHAM NSW 2570 pdunbier@bigpond.com
HE	Equestrian Kylie Miller 21	Dangar	Circuit MEDOWIE NSW 2318 0410	789	773 kyliemllr@gmail.com
Horse	and	Hound	Specialists Sally Hart 26-30F	Tepko	Road TERREY	HILLS NSW 2084 02	9450	2192 sally.hart@chemikol.com.au
International	Animal	Health Walter Vecchiet 18	Healey	Circuit HUNTINGWOOD NSW 2148 0418	443	076 wvecchiet@iahp.com.au
International	Animal	Health Jason Sutherland 18	Healey	Circuit HUNTINGWOOD NSW 2148 0417	498	980 jsutherland@iahp.com.au
International	Racehorse	Transport Lachlan Ford Suite	1501,	401	Docklands	DriveDOCKLANDS VIC 3008 lford@irt.com

Joint	Performance	Pty	Ltd Georgina Learmonth PO	Box	649	 AVALON NSW 2107 1300	105	104 jimpress@bigpond.net.au
KEA	Training	Stables Rochelle King-Andrews 79	Sargents	Road EBENEZER NSW 2756 0425	807	792 info@keahorsetraining.com
Lease	a	Leaf David Gritchen 4	Larool	Road TERRY	HILLS NSW 2084 office@leasealeaf.com
Mitavite Kyle	 Robertson 3	Pile	Road SOMERSBY NSW 2250 0448	207	514 krobertson@inghams.com.au
Mulawa	Performance Julie	&	Greg Farrell PO	Box	236 GALSTON NSW 2159 02	9655	1000 Julie.Farrell@mulawa.com.au
NuWalla Amba van	der	Struik 156	Tomanbil	Road FORBES NSW 2871 0428	486	165 info@nuwallacontracting.com.au
PHP	Professional	Horse	Products Tatjana Tidman 420	Maguiries	Road MARAYLYA NSW 2765 0407	028	889 tatjana@phphorse.com
Randwick	Equine	Clinic Richard Humberstone 3	Jane	St RANDWICK NSW 2031 02	9399	7722 richardh@randwickequine.com.au
Redgum	Saddlery Kylie Gumley Lot	2	Berkeley	Road UNANDERRA NSW 2526 02	4272	2298 kyliegumley15@gmail.com
Saddleworld	Dural Richele Murphy 857	Old	Northern	Road DURAL NSW 2158 02	9651	2337 marketing@saddleworlddural.com.au
Southern	Highlands	Equine	Centre Josie Ferraro PO	Box	2245 BOWRAL NSW 2756 02	4861	7983 info@shec.com.au
Stable	8 Kimberly Jones 4/49	Gavenlock	Rd TUGGERAH NSW 2259 02	4353	4848 sales@stable8.com.au
The	Riders	Shoppe Leah Verbyla 160	Dunnetts	Road YAN	YEAN VIC 3775 0411	697	425 leah@theridersshoppe.com.au


